



BULLETIN

Media Contact: Laura Adler, President A&G Marketing Group, Inc.

TEL +1 703.407.6705 EMAIL: a.g.marketing2@gmail.com

The BMS Project's 2022 "Youth Sports Positive Advocate Pioneer Award"

RELIANT CARE MANAGEMENT, LLC

Corporate Headquarters are located in St. Louis, Missouri with extended care and mental health facilities operating throughout the state of Missouri

Reliant Care Management, LLC was recently honored as a recipient of the inaugural BMS Project's Youth Sports Positive Advocate Pioneer Award in recognition of its valued support and contribution to the BMS project.org's mission. Reliant Care Management joins the KC Royals Urban Youth Academy, as well as Kansas City based Challenger Sports (the largest organizer of youth soccer camps in North America) and Top Gun Events (one of the nation's top softball recruiting tournament organizers) as 2022 recipients of the award.

the BMS project.org's utilizes educational services and resources, as well as early-step helpful suggestions provided to athletes and their families when and if needed. Its mission is to assist youth sports advocates to create safe, positive competitive environments and experiences, as well as to promote mental health awareness and contribute to suicide prevention. It honors the role of parents to determine and identify what is best for children and never assigns judgment and/or labels.

The Youth Sports Positive Advocate Pioneer award will be presented annually to organizations that support the BMS project.org's mission. The award is dedicated to the lasting memories of the late Katie Meyer (former soccer goalie for the Stanford University soccer team) and Lauren Bernett (former catcher for James Madison University's softball team). Both young ladies tragically passed away in 2022, the founding year of the BMS project.org.

Reliant Care Management's Co President and Marketing Director, Ashley Williams enthusiastically subscribe to the BMS project.org's motto:



Together... here for our youth!

Pictured: (L) Robert E. Martin, Founder of the BMS project.org and (R) Wentric Williams, Co President of Reliant Health Care Management, LLC

Disclaimer – Neither Katie Meyer nor Lauren Bernett, their survivors and/or their affiliated organizations are associated with the BMS project.org in any way and they have not endorsed the BMS project.org's mission activities.